MicroSentry™ MB Series
Melt Blown Filter Cartridges
Thermally bonded microfibers for economical and•
efficient filtration
100% Polypropylene construction provides for wide range•
of chemical compatibilities
Graded density pore structure provides true depth style•
filtration for higher dirt holding capacity

Flow vs. Pressure Drop
2.5" OD Cartridges	 4.5" OD Cartridges
Ordering Guide (Example: MB5-10 )
* 25 micron only available in BB (4.5") diameter
MB 5 10
PRODUCT
CODE
MICRON LENGTH END CAP CONFIGURATION GASKET / O-RING DIAMETER
MB 1
3
5
10
20
  25*
30
50
75
100
5 =    4 7/8"
10 =  9 7/8"
20 =  20"
30 =  30"
40 =  40"
Blank =  DOE
EXP =     PP Core Extender
S3 =        222 w/ Fin End
S4 =        222 w/ Flat End
S5 =        226 w/ Fin End
S6 =        226 w/ Flat End
S7 =        Internal O-ring with Recessed
Plug
S8 =        SOE w/Spring
S12 =      222 w/ spring
F =          Fin End Only
FL =        Flat End Only
Blank = None
B =         Buna N
E =         EPR
S =         Silicone
V =         Viton
PG =      Polyethylene
               Gaskets
               (Santoprene)
Blank =  2.5"
BB =       4.5"
               (Available only
without end
caps)
PR
ES
SU
RE
  D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
A
L
GPM
PSI
75 µm
50 µm
30 µm
20 µm
10 µm
5 µm
3 µm
1 µm
100 µm
GALLONS PER MINUTE
0 2 4 6 8 10